
Summer experiences
London | Ages 12-14

2023-2024

Programme Intake Accommodation
Check-in Date

Programme
Start Date

Future (Ages 12-14)

Week 1 
Programme

End Date
Week 2 Programme

End Date
Week 1

Accommodation
Check-Out Date

Week 2
Accommodation
Check-Out Date

The Future Doctor 
Summer Experience 

The Future Engineer 
Summer Experience 

The Future Investment Banker 
Summer Experience 

The Future Lawyer 
Summer Experience 

The Future Computer Scientist 
Summer Experience 

Sunday 11/08/24

Sunday 11/08/24

Sunday 11/08/24

Sunday 11/08/24

Sunday 11/08/24

Intake 1

Intake 1

Intake 1

Intake 1

Intake 1

Saturday 17/08/24

Saturday 17/08/24

Saturday 17/08/24

Saturday 17/08/24

Saturday 17/08/24

Friday 23/08/24

Friday 23/08/24

Friday 23/08/24

Friday 23/08/24

Friday 23/08/24

Saturday 24/08/24

Saturday 24/08/24

Saturday 24/08/24

Saturday 24/08/24

Saturday 24/08/24

Friday 16/08/24

Friday 16/08/24

Friday 16/08/24

Friday 16/08/24

Friday 16/08/24

Monday 12/08/24

Monday 12/08/24

Monday 12/08/24

Monday 12/08/24

Monday 12/08/24

Residential package optional



Summer experiences
London 

2023-2024

Doctor
Engineer
Investment Banker
Lawyer
Psychologist 
Entrepreneur

Architect 
Artist
Computer Scientist
Dentist
Doctor
Engineer
Entrepreneur
Fashion Designer
Filmmaker
Forensic Scientist
Investment Banker
International Politics
Lawyer
Psychologist 
Vet

Computer Scientist
Doctor
Engineer
Investment Banker
Lawyer

Doctor
Engineer
Investment Banker
Lawyer

Young 1

Young 2

Future

Young 3

Accommodation
Check-in Date

Summer
ExperiencesAgesIntake 

Name
Programme
Start Date

Week 1 
Programme 

End Date

Week 1 
Accommodation
Check-Out Date

Week 2 
Programme 

End Date

Week 2 
Accommodation
Check-Out Date

Sunday 11/08/24 Monday 12/08/24 Friday 16/08/24 Saturday 17/08/24 Friday 23/08/24 Saturday 24/08/24

Sunday 18/08/24 Monday 19/08/24 Friday 23/08/24 Saturday 24/08/24 Friday 30/08/24 Saturday 31/08/24

Sunday 07/07/24 Monday 08/07/24 Friday 12/07/24 Saturday 13/07/24 Friday 19/07/24 Saturday 20/07/24

Sunday 28/07/24 Monday 29/07/24 Friday 02/08/24 Saturday 03/08/24 Friday 09/08/24 Saturday 10/08/24

Ages
15-18

Ages
15-18

Ages
12-14

Ages
15-18

master

Residential package optional


